
Dan Cheek 404-955-4647 DAN.CHEEK@BKS-PARTNERS.COM

Jeff Slaugenhoup 404-558-9229 JEFF.SLAUGENHOUP@TBMINS.COM

Jen Tracht 314-322-6015 JENNIFER.TRACHT@BKS-PARTNERS.COM

Kelly Toppa  813-420-7410 KELLY.TOPPA@BKS-PARTNERS.COM

Matt Naples 603-380-2989 MATTHEW.NAPLES@BKS-PARTNERS.COM

Matt Rogers 321-501-3527 MATTHEW.ROGERS@BKS-PARTNERS.COM

Megan Money 404-229-6107 MEGAN.MONEY@TBMINS.COM

Scott Luginski  724-263-2146 SCOTT.LUGINSKI@BKS-PARTNERS.COM

Tim Liberty  727-831-1410 TLIBERTY@BKS-PARTNERS.COM

Todd Brown  770-401-6357 TODD.BROWN@TBMINS.COM

Vera Hill 813-230-2302 VERA.HILL@BKS-PARTNERS.COM
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